

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5020/2005

M/S K.C.P. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 5021-5022/2005

(With Office Report)

Date : 24/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Rao, Adv.

Mr. N. Susan Thomas, Adv.

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Ms. Y. Vismai Rao, Adv.

Mr. Hitender Nath Rath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RArguments heard in part. For further arguments list
on 28.07.2015 as part heard.(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER